Model INVI

fireplace claddings
Destination ventilation ducts, air heating
forinterior mounting
ML ML-mild steel sheet powder coated
B white
Color
cz black

Maximal working temperature: 180°C

INVI GRILLE

KRVIN AxB-ML.a

L color (B-white, CZ- black)

material
outer dimensions

INVIgrille

Accesorries: see p. 14 or ventlab.pl/products/model-invi

DARCO Ventlab / Grilles - model INVI

Dimensions/technical data:

200x70 198 68
180x120 178 n8
170x145 168 143
220x145 218 143
200x195 198 193
305x145 303 143
305x170 303 168
430x145 428 143
430x195 428 193
430x215 428 213
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